
 
 

BOARD OF ALDERMAN 
SPECIAL MEETING  

CLOSED SESSION AGENDA  
Thursday, November 11, 2021  

5:30 p.m. 
Community Building 

601 W Main Street 
Odessa, MO 64076 

 
 
 

 

CALL TO ORDER 
 
ROLL CALL   

Mayor Stephen Wright 
 
City Clerk Karen Findora  
 

 
EXECUTIVE SESSION 

 
Discussion relating to Real Estate Negotiations pursuant to 
RSMo Section 610.021 (2) 
 

ADJOURN  
 

  

  

  
  

ELECTED OFFICIALS 

 Mayor Stephen Wright steve.wright@cityofodessamo.com (816) 918-6634 
Ward 1 Alderwoman Mickey Starr mickey.starr@cityofodessa.com (816) 260-8448 
Ward 1 Alderman Steve Lockhart steve.lockhart@cityofodessamo.com (816) 263-3939 
Ward 2 Alderman Ron Finn ronald.fin@cityofodessamo.com (816) 564-9709 
Ward 2 Alderman Bryan Barner bryan.barner@cityofodessamo.com (816) 985-0361 
Ward 3 Alderman Mike Stevens  mike.stevens@cityofodessamo.com (816) 674-6222 
Ward 3 Alderman Shawn Cramer shawn.cramer@cityofodessamo.com 

 
(816) 522-3827 

 
 
 
 
 
Posted November 9, 2021 
City Hall & City Website  
 
Karen Findora, City Clerk 
PO Box 128 ∙ 125 S Second ∙ Odessa, MO 64076 
Email | Phone: (816) 230-5577 | Fax: (816) 633-4985 | www.cityofodessa.com 
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